
$34.99
$29.99
$29.99
$27.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$22.99
$21.99
$10.99
$19.99
$10.99
$10.99

$7.99
$7.99

$24.99
$15.99
$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99

$9.00
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

$5.50

$5.99
$5.99

August 2015 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina

Tiki Hut
Tiki Party
Birds of Paradise
Blissful Blooms
Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown

Four Way Chevron Cover-Up
Interactive Window STAX
Double Stitched Rectangle STAX
Double Stitched Square STAX
Double Stitched Oval STAX
Double Stitched Circle STAX
Spooky House
Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs

Scribble Roses Overlay - Lisa Johnsons Designs

Frightfully Fun Halloween
Frightful Fence
Fringe
Mummy - Pure Innocence

Pop-Up Birthday

Stamps:
Frightfully Fun Halloween
Encouraging Words
Tiki Party
Birds of Paradise
Blissful Blooms
Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown

Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs

Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina

Mummy - Pure Innocence

Wonky Chevron Background
Wave Background
Pineapple Background

MIX-ables:
Wonky Chevron Stencil

Patterned Paper:
Dots & Stripes Fresh Paper Pack
Dots & Stripes Neutral Paper Pack

My �sh List

Stitched Interactive Window Trio

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)


