

Die-namics:	
☐ Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina	\$34.99
☐ Tiki Hut	\$29.99
☐ Tiki Party	\$29.99
☐ Birds of Paradise	\$27.99
☐ Blissful Blooms	\$25.99
Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown	\$25.99
☐ Four Way Chevron Cover-Up	\$25.99
☐ Interactive Window STAX	\$24.99
☐ Double Stitched Rectangle STAX	\$24.99
☐ Double Stitched Square STAX	\$24.99
☐ Double Stitched Oval STAX	\$24.99
☐ Double Stitched Circle STAX	\$24.99
☐ Spooky House	\$22.99
Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$21.99
Scribble Roses Overlay - Lisa Johnsons Designs	\$10.99
☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween	\$19.99
☐ Frightful Fence	\$10.99
☐ Fringe	\$10.99
Mummy - Pure Innocence	\$7.99
Pop-Up Birthday	\$7.99
_	
Stamps:	* 04.00
Frightfully Fun Halloween	\$24.99
☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words	\$15.99
☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween☐ Encouraging Words☐ Tiki Party	\$15.99 \$17.99
☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween☐ Encouraging Words☐ Tiki Party☐ Birds of Paradise	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99
 ☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99
 ☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99
 ☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown ☐ Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99
 ☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown ☐ Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs ☐ Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99
 ☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown ☐ Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs ☐ Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina ☐ Mummy - Pure Innocence 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$9.00
 ☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown ☐ Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs ☐ Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina ☐ Mummy - Pure Innocence ☐ Wonky Chevron Background 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99
 ☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown ☐ Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs ☐ Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina ☐ Mummy - Pure Innocence ☐ Wonky Chevron Background ☐ Wave Background 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99
 ☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown ☐ Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs ☐ Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina ☐ Mummy - Pure Innocence ☐ Wonky Chevron Background 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99
 ☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown ☐ Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs ☐ Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina ☐ Mummy - Pure Innocence ☐ Wonky Chevron Background ☐ Wave Background ☐ Pineapple Background 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99
 ☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown ☐ Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs ☐ Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina ☐ Mummy - Pure Innocence ☐ Wonky Chevron Background ☐ Wave Background 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99
☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown ☐ Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs ☐ Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina ☐ Mummy - Pure Innocence ☐ Wonky Chevron Background ☐ Wave Background ☐ Pineapple Background ☐ MIX-ables:	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99 \$16.99
☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown ☐ Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs ☐ Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina ☐ Mummy - Pure Innocence ☐ Wonky Chevron Background ☐ Wave Background ☐ Pineapple Background ☐ Pineapple Background ☐ MIX-ables: ☐ Wonky Chevron Stencil	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$10.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99
 ☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown ☐ Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs ☐ Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina ☐ Mummy - Pure Innocence ☐ Wonky Chevron Background ☐ Wave Background ☐ Pineapple Background ☐ MIX-ables: ☐ Wonky Chevron Stencil Patterned Paper: ☐ Dots & Stripes Fresh Paper Pack 	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99
☐ Frightfully Fun Halloween ☐ Encouraging Words ☐ Tiki Party ☐ Birds of Paradise ☐ Blissful Blooms ☐ Polynesian Paradise - Birdie Brown ☐ Scribble Roses - Lisa Johnson Designs ☐ Bionic Bots - Miss Tiina ☐ Mummy - Pure Innocence ☐ Wonky Chevron Background ☐ Wave Background ☐ Pineapple Background ☐ Pineapple Background ☐ MIX-ables: ☐ Wonky Chevron Stencil	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$10.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99

My Wish List

Free with \$60

Stitched Interactive Window Trio



with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)